
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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AH/2/01274/M/BBUS/2020-1 Syed Fawad Ali Abbas 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0001 Abdul Fahad Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0002 Abdul Qadeer 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0004 Abdur Rehman 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 44 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0007 Alishba Shehzadi(Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0008 Ameer Tashfeen 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0009 Amina Naeem 27 F - 3 - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0010 Arbaz Anwar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0011 Areeba Ishaque 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0012 Arslan Murtaza 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0013 Ayesha Noor 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0014 Bilal Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0015 Faizan Sheikh 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 7 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 38 F - 3 - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0016 Farhan Ul Haq 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0017 Fiba Shahbaz 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0018 Hajira Bibi 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0020 Hamza Tahir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0021 Haris Saleem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0022 Hifza Faisal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0023 Husnain Mansoor 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0024 Isma Benish 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0026 Khawar Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0027 Khizar Mehmood 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 37 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0029 Malik Abdul Rehman 36 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0030 Malik Farhan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0031 Muskan Khadim 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-23/M/001 Abdul Hadi 31 F - 3 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-23/M/013 Kinza Tahir 34 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-23/M/023 Sadaf Naz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 
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BBA (Honours) 4th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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International Business Entrepreneurship Marketing Management Project Management Urdu
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AH/2/01274/M/BBUS/2020-1 Syed Fawad Ali Abbas - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 28 F - 3 - - - - - 1.83 2.38

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0001 Abdul Fahad Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.17 3.16

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0002 Abdul Qadeer - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 23 F - 3 - - - - - 1.43 2.53

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0004 Abdur Rehman - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 40 F - 3 - - - - - 1.83 2.45

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0007 Alishba Shehzadi(Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.84

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0008 Ameer Tashfeen - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 13 F - 3 - - - - - 1.86 2.37

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0009 Amina Naeem - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.83 2.60

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0010 Arbaz Anwar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 3.00 3.02

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0011 Areeba Ishaque - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.75 2.50

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0012 Arslan Murtaza - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 19 F - 3 - - - - - 2.25 2.53

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0013 Ayesha Noor - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.67 3.08

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0014 Bilal Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - 2.42 2.98

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0015 Faizan Sheikh - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 17 F - 3 - - - - - 1.31 2.01

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0016 Farhan Ul Haq - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.42 2.53

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0017 Fiba Shahbaz - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.58 2.84

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0018 Hajira Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - - - - - 1.64 2.04

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0020 Hamza Tahir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.67 2.92

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0021 Haris Saleem - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 30 F - 3 - - - - - 2.25 2.49

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0022 Hifza Faisal - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.50 3.41

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0023 Husnain Mansoor - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 25 F - 3 - - - - - 1.83 2.56

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0024 Isma Benish - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.67 2.64

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0026 Khawar Ali - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 19 F - 3 - - - - - 2.17 2.09

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0027 Khizar Mehmood - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.17 1.92

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0029 Malik Abdul Rehman - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 23 F - 3 - - - - - 1.42 1.71

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0030 Malik Farhan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.86 2.08

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0031 Muskan Khadim - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.08 2.97

IS/BBA/S-23/M/001 Abdul Hadi - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 22 F - 3 - - - - - 1.25 1.75

IS/BBA/S-23/M/013 Kinza Tahir - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - 1.75 1.85

IS/BBA/S-23/M/023 Sadaf Naz - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 19 F - 3 - - - - - 2.00 2.25
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IS/BBA/S-23/M/033 Zoya Mazhar 27 F - 3 - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/S-23/M/033 Zoya Mazhar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.58 2.25
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